
CREVE COEUR SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 76 
2023-2024 School Calendar 

Friday Aug. 11 Teachers' Institute - No School   

Monday 
Tuesday 

Aug. 
Aug. 

14 
15 

Teachers' Institute - No School 
Teachers’ Institute - No School  

  

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Aug. 
Aug. 
Aug. 

16 
17 
18 

First Day of Student Attendance; 1 Hour Early Dismissal 
1 Hour Early Dismissal 
1 Hour Early Dismissal 

  

Monday 
Wednesday 

Sept.
Sept. 

4 
13 

Labor Day - No School  
Data Day – 1 Hour Early Dismissal 

  

Thursday Sept.  21 Mid-Term Ends    

Friday Sept. 22 School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal: PV-11:00 / LS: 11:30)   

   End of First School Month   

      

Monday         
Wednesday 
Friday 

Oct. 
Oct. 
Oct. 

9 
11 
13 

Indigenous Peoples Day – No School 
Data Day - 1 Hour Early Dismissal 
End of 1st Grading Period 

  

Thursday 
Friday 
Tuesday 

Oct. 
Oct. 
Oct. 

19 
20 
31 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00pm-7:00pm – No School   
No School 
Halloween Parade; TBA 

  

   End of Second School Month   

      

Friday Nov.  3 School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal: PV – 11:00/ LS: 11:30)   

Saturday Nov. 11 Veterans Day    

Wednesday 
Tuesday 

Nov. 
Nov. 

15 
21 

Data Day - 1 Hour Early Dismissal 
Mid-Term Ends 

  

Wed.-Fri. Nov. 22-24 Thanksgiving Holiday - No School   

   End of Third School Month   

      

Friday Dec. 8 School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal: PV – 11:00 LS: 11:30)   

Friday 
 
 

Dec. 
 
 

22 
 
 

Last Day Before Winter Break  
1 Hour Early Dismissal 
End of 2nd Grading Period/First Semester  

  

Saturday Dec. 23 
End of Fourth School Month 
Holiday Break Begins 
 

  

Monday Jan. 8 Teachers' Institute - No School   

Tuesday Jan. 9 Classes Resume   

Monday Jan. 15 Martin Luther King Jr. – No School   

   End of Fifth School Month   

      

Wednesday 
Friday 

Feb.  
Feb.  

7 
9 

Mid-Term Ends 
School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal: PV – 11:00 LS: 11:30) 

  

Wednesday Feb. 14 Data Day - 1 Hour Early Dismissal   

Monday Feb. 19 Presidents’ Day – No School   

   End of Sixth School Month   

      

Friday Mar. 8 End of 3rd Grading Period   

Monday Mar. 25-28 Spring Break   

Friday Mar. 29 Easter Holiday – No School       

   End of Seventh School Month   

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Apr. 
Apr. 
Apr. 

1 
2 
10 

Easter Holiday – No School 
Classes Resume 
Data Day - 1 Hour Early Dismissal 

  

Wednesday Apr. 17 Mid-Term Ends    

   End of Eighth School Month   

      

Wednesday May 22 End of 4th Grading Period/Second Semester    

   Last Day of School (If no emergency days taken)   

Thursday  May  23 Teachers’ Institute – No School - (If no emergency days taken)   

   
End of Ninth School Month 
 

  

      

 


